
Menus

Cold Starters

Hot Starters

Elite Chef's Special

Main Courses

Salads

Wraps

Burgers

Sides

Soft drink's

Coffee & Tea

Mocktails & Milk Shakes

Desserts



Cold Starters

1. HUMMUS 4.00
Smooth chickpeas blended with tahini (sesame seeds 
paste), garlic, zesty lemon juice and a drizzle of olive oil.

2. BABA GHANOUJ 6.00
Grilled aubergine mixed with tahini, lemon juice and 
olive oil.

3. TABBOULEH 5.50
Finely chopped parsley, tomato, onion, cracked wheat, 
lemon juice & olive oil dressing.

4. FATTUSH 6.00
Lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, fresh mint and parsley 
with toasted pita bread, fresh pomegranate and sumac 
dressing

5. SEASON SALAD 4.00
Freshly made salad with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, red 
cabbage, a touch of fresh lemon and olive oil.

6. CAPRESE MOZZARELLA  AVOCADO 6.00
Sliced avocado, tomato and mozzarella, drizzled with 
pesto sauce.

7. ELITE SPECIAL YOGURT 5.00
Greek yogurt, chopped cucumber, dried mint, dried 
dill, walnuts, garlic and olive oil.

8. ELITE MIXED OLIVES 5.00
Mixed olives, mixed peppers, garlic, parsley, olive oil and 
sliced lemon.

9. MIXED COLD STARTERS 20.00
Selection of 5 starters of your choice.



Hot Starters

10. LENTIL SOUP 3.00
Slowly cooked yellow lentils, fried onion, garlic and 
dried mint.

11. FALAFEL 5.00
Mixture of crushed chickpeas and broad beans 
toasted in spices, garlic and fresh parsley.

12. KUBBA MOSUL 7.00
Cracked wheat dumplings �lled with seasoned 
minced beef.

13. KUBBA HALAB 7.00
Aromatic basmati rice dumplings �lled with 
seasoned minced beef.

14. CHEESE BOUREK, MEAT BOUREK
      OR VEGETABLE BOUREK

6.00

Pastry rolls �lled with soft cheese and herbs, or 
seasoned minced beef or seasoned vegetables.

15. MEAT SAMOSA 6.00
Triangular �lo pastry �lled with seasoned minced beef.

16. SQUID RINGS 7.00
Breaded squid rings garninshed with salad.

17. GRILLED HALLOUMI 6.00
Grilled halloumi cheese served with cucumber, 
tomato and lettuce.

19. DOLMA - WARAK ENAB
Vine leaves, �lled with rice, tomato, parsley, mint, 
and onion. Slow cooked and served with tomato 
sauce.

20. SPICY CHICKEN TENDERS 7.00
Six pieces fried chicken tenders garnished with salad.

21. BROCCOLI AND CHEESE TOTS 6.00
Mixture of broccoli and cheese toasted in spices 
garnished with salad and Elite special sauce.

22. SHRIMPS 6.00
Breaded panko shrimp served with Elite Special Sauce.

23. MIXED STARTERS 20.00
Mixed of �ve cold or hot starters (hummus, yogurt, 
falafel, dolma and kubba)

18. CHEESY CHIPS 6.50

5.00

Fried chips topped with Elite Special Cheesy Sauce.



Elite Chef's Special

24. Elite Special Chicken with Berries 12.50
Zofran marinated chicken leg, served with rice, 
tomato sauce, pistachio and barberries.

25. Elite Mixed Grill 18.00
One skewer charcoal-grilled mixed lamb cubes 
and chicken cubes, one skewer lamb kebab with 
grilled tomatoes, and served with a choice of rice 
and salad or chips and salad.

26. Elite Special Grill 25.00
One skewer with 2 pieces lamb chops, 2 pieces 
lamb shish and 2 pieces chicken cubes with 
tomato, red pepper and onion and one skewer 
lamb kebab and served with a choice of rice 
and salad or chips and salad.

27. ELITE SPECIAL MIXED GRILL 100.00
Three skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, 
three skewers chicken kebab, one skewer of 
lamb shish and one skewer of chicken shish, 
one skewer of chicken wings with grilled 
tomatoes and served with two salads, two 
chips, two rice and four breads. (9 skewers)

28. ELITE SPECIAL MIXED EXTRA GRILL 150.00
Four skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, four 
skewers chicken kebab, two skewer of lamb shish 
and two skewer of chicken shish, two skewer of 
chicken wings, two baby chicken on the bone 
with grilled tomatoes and served with four salads, 
four chips, four rice and six breads. (16 skewers)



Main Courses

29. LAMB KEBAB 12.50
Two skewers of charcoal-grilled minced lamb and 
served with grilled tomatoes.

30. CHICKEN KEBAB 12.50
Two skewers of charcoal-grilled minced chicken and 
served with grilled tomatoes.

31. CHICKEN SHISH 12.50
One skewers of charcoal-grilled chicken cubes and 
served with grilled tomatoes.

32. LAMB SHISH 16.00
One skewer of charcoal-grilled lamb cubes, served 
with grilled tomatoes.

33. LAMB CHOPS 18.00
Five pieces of tender lamb chops, marinated in 
special sauce, charcoal-grilled and served with 
grilled tomatoes.

34. BABY CHICKEN 15.00
Charcoal-grilled baby chicken on the bone and 
served with grilled tomatoes.

35. CHICKEN WINGS 12.50
One skewers of charcoal-grilled chicken wings, 
served with grilled tomatoes.

36. MIXED GRILL FOR 2 36.00
Two skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, one 
skewer of lamb shish and one skewer of chicken 
shish with grilled tomatoes, salad and two fresh 
breads.

37. MIXED GRILL FOR 3 50.00
Three skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, one 
skewer of lamb shish and one skewer of chicken 
shish, one portion of chicken wings, with grilled 
tomatoes, salad and four fresh breads. (6 skewers)

27. ELITE SPECIAL MIXED GRILL 100.00
Three skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, three 
skewers chicken kebab, one skewer of lamb shish 
and one skewer of chicken shish, one skewer of 
chicken wings with grilled tomatoes and served with 
two salads, two chips, two rice and four breads. 
(9 skewers)

28. ELITE SPECIAL MIXED EXTRA GRILL 150.00
Four skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, four 
skewers chicken kebab, two skewer of lamb shish 
and two skewer of chicken shish, two skewer of 
chicken wings, two baby chicken on the bone with 
grilled tomatoes and served with four salads, four 
chips, four rice and six breads. (16 skewers)

All main courses served with salad and fresh bread.



Salads

38. CAESAR SALAD 9.00
Finely chopped lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, with 
toasted pita bread and grilled chicken.

39. CHICKEN SALAD 9.00
Freshly made salad with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, 
red cabbage, grilled chicken with a touch of fresh 
lemon and olive oil.with a touch of fresh lemon and 
olive oil.

40. HALOUMI SALAD 9.00
Freshly made salad with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, 
red cabbage, grilled haloumi
with a touch of fresh lemon and olive oil.

41. ELITE SPECIAL SALMON SALAD 15.00
Smoked salmon, avocado, tomato, walnut, rocket 
salad, cucumber, pumpkin & sesame seeds with a 
drizzle of fresh lemon.



Wraps

42. LAMB KEBAB WRAP 8.00
Grilled minced lamb with lettuce, tomato and pickles.  
Served in a wrap.

43. CHICKEN KEBAB WRAP 8.00
Grilled minced chicken with lettuce, tomato and 
pickles.  Served in a wrap.

44. LAMB SHISH WRAP 14.00
Grilled lamb cubes with lettuce, tomato and pickles. 
Served in a wrap.

45. CHICKEN SHISH WRAP 11.00
Grilled chicken cubes with lettuce, tomato and 
pickles. Served in a wrap.

46. FALAFEL WRAP 6.00
Fried crushed chickpeas and broad beans toasted in 
spices with hummus, lettuce, tomato and pickles. 
Served in a wrap.

47. HALLOUMI WRAP 6.00
Grilled halloumi cheese with lettuce, tomato and 
pickles.  Served in a wrap.

Choice of sauces: chilli, garlic mayonnaise or ketchup



Burgers

48. CLASIC BEEFBURGER 10.00
Beef patty with lettuce, tomato, pickled  cucumber 
and burger sauce.

49. ELITE CHEESEBURGER 12.00
Beef patty with cheese, fresh onion, lettuce, tomato, 
pickled  cucumber and burger sauce.

50. CHICKEN BURGER 9.00
Grilled chicken burger with lettuce, tomato, pickled  
cucumber  and burger sauce.

51. ELITE CHICKEN BURGER 11.00
Grilled chicken breast with cheese, fresh onion, 
lettuce, tomato, pickled  cucumber and burger sauce.

Served with chips, extra burger patty for £5.00



Sides

52. Chips 3.50

53. Chips topped with Elite Special 
       Cheesy Sauce

6.00

54. Rice 4.00

55. Bread 1.50
Freshly made tanoor bread.

56. Sesame Bread 3.00
Freshly made tanoor bread with butter and 
sesame seeds.



Soft Drinks

Coke / Diet / Zero

7Up / Free

Fanta Orange / Lemon

Tango Apple Sugar Free / Orange / 

Berry Peachy Sugar Free

Still Water 330 ml

Still Water 750 ml

Sparkling Water 330 ml 

Sparkling Water 750 ml

Fresh Ayran Yoghurt

J2O Apple & Raspberry / 

Orange & Passion Fruit

Red Bull Regular / Sugar Free

2.50

2.50

2.50

2.50

3.00

4.50

3.00

4.50

3.00

3.00

3.00



Espresso

Double espresso

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte

Iced Latte

Macchiato

Mocha

Turkish Coffee

Hot Chocolate

2.50

3.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.00

3.50

English Tea

Fresh Mint

Green Tea

Ginger, Lemon & Honey

Peppermint Tea

Camomile Tea

Earl Grey

Iraqi Tea Pot Regular/ Large

Moroccan Tea Pot Regular / Large

Mint Tea  Pot Regular / Large

Karak Tea  Pot Regular / Large

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

3.00

5.00 / 7.00

5.50 / 7.00

5.00 / 7.00

5.50 / 8.00

Tea

Coffee



Fresh Juice

Orange

Carrot

Apple

Mango

Pineapple

Sweet Melon

Lemon and Mint

Mixed-Fruit Cocktail

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.00

Mocktails

Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Red Bull Mojito

Virgin Margarita

Blue Lagoon

Pina Colada

Strawberry Daiquiri 

Mango Juius

Chapman

Lychee Sunrise

Red Sea Sunrise

Spawazzer

Devil's Day Off

Summer Berry Sling

6.00

6.00

8.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

Milkshakes

Strawberry

Banana

Vanilla

Mango

Ferrero Rocher

Oreo

Snickers

Kit Kat

Kinder Bueno

Twix

Coffee

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00

6.00



Deserts

Mixed Nuts

Belgium Chocolate Cake

Pistachio Dream Cake

Baklava

Fruit Platter

4.00

5.00

5.00

5.00

10.00




