

Menus

Cold Starters

Hot Starters

Elite Chef's Special

Main Courses

Salads

Wraps

Burgers

Sides

Soft drink's

Coffee & Tea

Mocktails & Milk Shakes

Desserts

Cold Starters



Selection of 5 starters of your choice.

Hot Starters



10. LENTIL SOUP Slowly cooked yellow lentils, fried onion, garlic and dried mint.	3.00
11. FALAFEL Mixture of crushed chickpeas and broad beans toasted in spices, garlic and fresh parsley.	5.00
12. KUBBA MOSUL Cracked wheat dumplings filled with seasoned minced beef.	7.00
13. KUBBA HALAB Aromatic basmati rice dumplings filled with seasoned minced beef.	7.00
14. CHEESE BOUREK, MEAT BOUREK OR VEGETABLE BOUREK	6.00
Pastry rolls filled with soft cheese and herbs, or seasoned minced beef or seasoned vegetables.	
15. MEAT SAMOSA Triangular filo pastry filled with seasoned minced beef.	6.00
16. SQUID RINGS Breaded squid rings garninshed with salad.	7.00
17. GRILLED HALLOUMI Grilled halloumi cheese served with cucumber, tomato and lettuce.	6.00
18. CHEESY CHIPS Fried chips topped with Elite Special Cheesy Sauce.	6.50
19. DOLMA - WARAK ENAB Vine leaves, filled with rice, tomato, parsley, mint, and onion. Slow cooked and served with tomato sauce.	5.00
20. SPICY CHICKEN TENDERS Six pieces fried chicken tenders garnished with salad.	7.00
21. BROCCOLI AND CHEESE TOTS Mixture of broccoli and cheese toasted in spices garnished with salad and Elite special sauce.	6.00
22. SHRIMPS Breaded panko shrimp served with Elite Special Sauce.	6.00
23. MIXED STARTERS Mixed of five cold or hot starters (hummus, yogurt, falafel, dolma and kubba)	20.00

Elite Chef's Special



24. Elite Special Chicken with Berries 12.50 Zofran marinated chicken leg, served with rice, tomato sauce, pistachio and barberries. 25. Elite Mixed Grill 18.00 One skewer charcoal-grilled mixed lamb cubes and chicken cubes, one skewer lamb kebab with grilled tomatoes, and served with a choice of rice and salad or chips and salad. 26. Elite Special Grill 25.00

One skewer with 2 pieces lamb chops, 2 pieces lamb shish and 2 pieces chicken cubes with tomato, red pepper and onion and one skewer lamb kebab and served with a choice of rice and salad or chips and salad.

27. FLITE SPECIAL MIXED GRILL

Three skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab. three skewers chicken kebab, one skewer of lamb shish and one skewer of chicken shish, one skewer of chicken wings with grilled tomatoes and served with two salads, two chips, two rice and four breads. (9 skewers)

28. ELITE SPECIAL MIXED EXTRA GRILL

Four skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, four skewers chicken kebab, two skewer of lamb shish and two skewer of chicken shish, two skewer of chicken wings, two baby chicken on the bone with grilled tomatoes and served with four salads, four chips, four rice and six breads. (16 skewers)

150.00

100.00

Main Courses	\leftarrow
All main courses served with salad and fresh bread.	
29. LAMB KEBAB Two skewers of charcoal-grilled minced lamb and served with grilled tomatoes.	12.50
30. CHICKEN KEBAB Two skewers of charcoal-grilled minced chicken and served with grilled tomatoes.	12.50
 CHICKEN SHISH One skewers of charcoal-grilled chicken cubes and served with grilled tomatoes. 	12.50
32. LAMB SHISH One skewer of charcoal-grilled lamb cubes, served with grilled tomatoes.	16.00
33. LAMB CHOPS Five pieces of tender lamb chops, marinated in special sauce, charcoal-grilled and served with grilled tomatoes.	18.00
34. BABY CHICKEN Charcoal-grilled baby chicken on the bone and served with grilled tomatoes.	15.00
35. CHICKEN WINGS One skewers of charcoal-grilled chicken wings, served with grilled tomatoes.	12.50
36. MIXED GRILL FOR 2 Two skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, one skewer of lamb shish and one skewer of chicken shish with grilled tomatoes, salad and two fresh breads.	36.00
37. MIXED GRILL FOR 3	50.00

Three skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, one skewer of lamb shish and one skewer of chicken shish, one portion of chicken wings, with grilled tomatoes, salad and four fresh breads. (6 skewers)

27. ELITE SPECIAL MIXED GRILL

Three skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, three skewers chicken kebab, one skewer of lamb shish and one skewer of chicken shish, one skewer of chicken wings with grilled tomatoes and served with two salads, two chips, two rice and four breads. (9 skewers)

100.00

28. ELITE SPECIAL MIXED EXTRA GRILL 150.00

Four skewers of charcoal-grilled lamb kebab, four skewers chicken kebab, two skewer of lamb shish and two skewer of chicken shish, two skewer of chicken wings, two baby chicken on the bone with grilled tomatoes and served with four salads, four chips, four rice and six breads. (16 skewers)

Salads

38. CAESAR SALAD

Finely chopped lettuce, tomatoes, cucumber, with toasted pita bread and grilled chicken.

39. CHICKEN SALAD

Freshly made salad with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, red cabbage, grilled chicken with a touch of fresh lemon and olive oil.with a touch of fresh lemon and olive oil.

40. HALOUMI SALAD

Freshly made salad with lettuce, cucumber, tomato, red cabbage, grilled haloumi with a touch of fresh lemon and olive oil.

41. ELITE SPECIAL SALMON SALAD

Smoked salmon, avocado, tomato, walnut, rocket salad, cucumber, pumpkin & sesame seeds with a drizzle of fresh lemon. ÷

9.00

9.00

9.00

15.00

	10	nc
~ ~ ~	10	ps



Choice of sauces: chilli, garlic mayonnaise or ketchup

42. LAMB KEBAB WRAP Grilled minced lamb with lettuce, tomato and pickles. Served in a wrap.	8.00
43. CHICKEN KEBAB WRAP Grilled minced chicken with lettuce, tomato and pickles. Served in a wrap.	8.00
44. LAMB SHISH WRAP Grilled lamb cubes with lettuce, tomato and pickles. Served in a wrap.	14.00
45. CHICKEN SHISH WRAP Grilled chicken cubes with lettuce, tomato and pickles. Served in a wrap.	11.00
46. FALAFEL WRAP Fried crushed chickpeas and broad beans toasted in spices with hummus, lettuce, tomato and pickles. Served in a wrap.	6.00
47. HALLOUMI WRAP Grilled halloumi cheese with lettuce, tomato and pickles. Served in a wrap.	6.00

Burgers

Served with chips, extra burger patty for £5.00

48. CLASIC BEEFBURGER

Beef patty with lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber and burger sauce. 10.00

12.00

9.00

11.00

49. ELITE CHEESEBURGER

Beef patty with cheese, fresh onion, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber and burger sauce.

50. CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled chicken burger with lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber and burger sauce.

51. ELITE CHICKEN BURGER

Grilled chicken breast with cheese, fresh onion, lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber and burger sauce.

Sides	+
52. Chips	3.50
53. Chips topped with E Cheesy Sauce	lite Special 6.00
54. Rice	4.00
55. Bread Freshly made tanoor bread.	1.50
56. Sesame Bread Freshly made tanoor bread sesame seeds.	3.00 with butter and

Soft Drinks



2.50
2.50
2.50
2.50
3.00
4.50
3.00
4.50
3.00
3.00
3.00

Coffee



Espresso	2.50
Double espresso	3.00
Americano	4.00
Cappuccino	4.00
Latte	4.00
Iced Latte	4.00
Macchiato	4.00
Mocha	4.00
Turkish Coffee	5.00
Hot Chocolate	3.50

Теа

English Tea	3.00
Fresh Mint	3.00
Green Tea	3.00
Ginger, Lemon & Honey	3.00
Peppermint Tea	3.00
Camomile Tea	3.00
Earl Grey	3.00
Iraqi Tea Pot Regular/ Large	5.00 / 7.00
Moroccan Tea Pot Regular / Large	5.50 / 7.00
Mint Tea Pot Regular / Large	5.00 / 7.00
Karak Tea Pot Regular / Large	5.50 / 8.00

Mocktails



Mojito	6.00
Strawberry Mojito	6.00
Red Bull Mojito	8.00
Virgin Margarita	6.00
Blue Lagoon	6.00
Pina Colada	6.00
Strawberry Daiquiri	6.00
Mango Juius	6.00
Chapman	6.00
Lychee Sunrise	6.00
Red Sea Sunrise	6.00
Spawazzer	6.00
Devil's Day Off	6.00
Summer Berry Sling	6.00

Fresh Juice

Orange	6.00
Carrot	6.00
Apple	6.00
Mango	6.00
Pineapple	6.00
Sweet Melon	6.00
Lemon and Mint	6.00
Mixed-Fruit Cocktail	7.00

Milkshakes

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00

Deserts



Mixed Nuts	4.00
Belgium Chocolate Cake	5.00
Pistachio Dream Cake	5.00
Baklava	5.00
Fruit Platter	10.00